1  383.40 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 710 620520 PCS  7.00  10666.19 410.24

18
 2  356.40 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 660 620520 PCS  7.00  6864.26 381.35

15
 3  445.50 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 825 620520 PCS  7.00  7150.27 476.68

8
 4  375.30 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 695 620520 PCS  7.00  3212.57 401.57

29288.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

697.33

697.33

67.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.